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For Personal Use Only

52,180Last reported odometer
reading

− $430CARFAX History Impact

For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2001 HONDA CIVIC EX
VIN: 1HGEM21951L059968
COUPE
1.7L L4 PFI SOHC
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

Search for other 2001 HONDA CIVIC vehicles
in Depew, NY

Branded Titles: Salvage, Rebuilt

Accident / Damage reported

2  Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/14/10 at 10:13 AM (EDT). 
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, 
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator ™

Adjust the value of this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX based on the information available in this report

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2001 2003 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 7 yrs. 5 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces New York 
New York,

Massachusetts 

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 29,491 52,180 

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Alert! 

Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage  | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

1) Retail Book Value 3) Adjusted Retail Value2) CARFAX History Impact

$
Enter retail book value here

0 Begin by entering 
the retail book value

- $430
VIN:

1HGEM21951L059968



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 1HGEM21951L059968 http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx

2 из 14 14.07.2010 10:14

Glossary

Alert!  Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the
CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported on 10/22/2003.

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Honda dealer to 
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer after vehicle was severely 
damaged.

Warranty 
Active

Warranty
Voided

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

 Hot Listings ®

Still looking?  Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2001 HONDA CIVIC EX

Body Style:  Sedan 4 DR

Engine Type:  1.7L L4 PFI SOHC

Standard Equipment:  Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning, 

AM / FM CD, Power Brakes, Power sun / moon roof, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit 

Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

Ray Laks Acura  

1-800-401-3817

Distance: 5.67 mi

View Dealer Inventory 

Contact Dealer

2002 HONDA CIVIC LX

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V
Free CARFAX Report

Paul Herman Motorcar, Inc.  
Distance: 8.72 mi
Contact Dealer

2002 HONDA CIVIC EX

Body Style: Coupe
Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC
Free CARFAX Report

Bergen Sales Inc.  
Distance: 38.66 mi
Contact Dealer
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 Detailed History

 Owner 1

Purchased: 2001

Type: Personal

Where: New York

Est. miles/year: ---

Est. length 

owned:

6/14/01 -

12/13/02 

(1 yr. 5 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

06/14/2001   New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Larchmont, NY  

Registered as
personal vehicle

01/15/2002  5  New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Larchmont, NY  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/19/2002  20,302  New York
New York City Area
Inspection Station  

Exempt from emission inspection
Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

12/13/2002  29,428  Honda Certified Dealer
 

Offered for sale as a
Honda Certified Used Car 

02/04/2003  29,482  Dealer Inventory
Bedford Hills, NY  

Vehicle offered for sale

02/10/2003  29,491  New York
Inspection Station  

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

 

 Owner 2

Purchased: 2003

Type: Personal

Where: New York, 

Massachusetts

Est. miles/year: ---

Est. length 

owned:

2/10/03 -

present 

(7 yrs. 5 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

02/10/2003   New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pound Ridge, NY  

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as
personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/27/2003   New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Title issued or updated

10/22/2003   New York
Damage Report  

Accident reported
Vehicle involved in collision

02/25/2004  41,673  New York
Inspection Station  

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

03/05/2004   American Honda
Motor Co.  

Manufacturer Safety, Emission or
Non-compliance recall issued
Recall # P23
00-02 INSIGHT/01-02 CIVIC
Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain
more information about this recall

08/07/2004  52,180  New York
Inspection Station  

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

10/20/2004   Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #BB014598  

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

11/03/2004   New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.  

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

02/21/2005   Vehicle Exporter  Vehicle exported from
New York, NY
and imported to
Lithuania

11/11/2008   American Honda
Motor Co.  

Manufacturer Safety, Emission or
Non-compliance recall issued
Recall # Q96
DRIVERS AIRBAG INFLATOR
Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain
more information about this recall
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View Full Glossary

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purc hase inspection

 

 Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

Accident / Damage Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a
vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test 
vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported 
and not all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity, 
impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle 
inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2007 edition, 7% of the 245 million registered vehicles in the 
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2005. Over 75% of these were considered minor or moderate.

CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our database 
on 14.Jul.2010 09:13:31. New data will result in a change to this report.

New York Police Reports:

Do not include an assessment of damage severity

Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $1000

Are released to CARFAX approximately 3 months after the accident date. At times, New York may have a backlog 
that will affect how quickly some accident records are displayed on the Vehicle History Report.

CARFAX History Impact
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can impact a vehicle's value. The CARFAX History
Impact is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to 
CARFAX impacts the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX History Impact will give you a 
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision 
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired 
at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle 
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. 
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, 
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often
severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an inspection 
of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds ~ 75% of its pre-damage
value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to 
indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to 
identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used 
as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
7/14/10 10:13 AM (EDT)
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The original manufacturer warranty for this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX (1HGEM21951L059968) was most likely voided when this
vehicle was severely damaged.

VIN: 1HGEM21951L059968

Estimated start date of warranty: 06/14/2001 

Last CARFAX reading reported on 08/07/2004: 52,180 miles

Today's Date: �N;L 14, 2010 

 

Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaini ng Coverage:

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Void 

Drivetrain 36 months or 36,000 miles Void

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX Void 

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Void 

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX Void 

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX Void 

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 180 months or 150,000 miles Void 

Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Void 

Notes: Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside assistance is not provided. 
2005-2008 model year battery coverage 3/unlimited, no pro-rate. 2004 and earlier 
battery coverage 4 years, with 100% coverage for first 2 years. 2006 and earlier 
seatbelts covered for the useful life of the vehicle. 2007-2008 seatbelt coverage is 
15/150,000. Insight battery covered for 8/80,000. Civic Hybrid warranty coverage is 
10/150,000 in CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, and VT Manufacturer covers federal emissions 
components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to 
owners manual for specific details. 

 

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate  of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers 
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the HONDA web site.



CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 1HGEM21951L059968 http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx

7 из 14 14.07.2010 10:14

2001 HONDA CIVIC EX
Coupe
Front wheel drive  

CARFAX has collected the industry's leading used car safety and reliability ratings into one, convenient

report. With this report, you'll know the safety and reliability of your next used car. All information

presented in this report is specific to the 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX. Please view the CARFAX Vehicle History

Report for the detailed history of a specific used HONDA. 

 

  Safety:
This information will help you select a vehicle model

that meets your expectations for safety and 

security.

NHTSA Crash Test Results

IIHS Crash Test Results

IIHS Low Speed Damage Repair

HLDI Injury, Collision, & Theft

NHTSA Safety Recalls

  Reliability:
Use this information to check how reliable a vehicle 

model is before you buy.

J.D. Power and Associates Ratings

Identifix Reliability Ratings

Intellichoice Cost of Ownership & Value Rating

Original Manufacturer Warranty

New Car Test Drive Automotive Review

Awards

Let us do the work!

Be the first  to know about 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX vehicles just listed  for sale in your area.

 

NHTSA Crash Test Results

  

Frontal Crash: Rating:  

Driver  

Passenger  

Side Crash: Rating:  

Front Seat  

Rear Seat  

Rollover Resistance: Rating:  

Rollover Resistance Not Tested  

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) provides 3 different ratings - full-width 
frontal crash test , side impact crash test , and rollover resistance . The frontal crash test indicates how
well the safety features and restraints will protect an occupant in a head-on collision. The side-impact
test conveys the chance of a severe chest injury, while the rollover resistance rating estimates the risk of
rolling over in a single vehicle crash. Go to NHTSA to learn more about these results. 

Back to top 

IIHS Crash Test Results

Zip Code
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Frontal Offset Crash Test Rating:

 

Overall Evaluation   

Structure/Safety Cage   

Injury Measures  

Head/Neck   

Chest   

Leg/foot, left   

Leg/foot, right   

Restraints/dummy kinematics   

Important: Frontal crash test ratings can be compared only among vehicles of similar weight.

Crash Tested Vehicle: Details | Vehicle Specifications

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) uses frontal offset and side impact crash tests to estimate the crashworthiness of a vehicle.

These results are good indicators of how a frontal and side impact can structurally impact a 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX . The

crashworthiness data for this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data

Institute. Learn more about these crash test results.

Back to top 

Low-Speed Damage Repair

Front Crash Description: Front Crash Cost:
Front into flat barrier $ 441
Front into angle barrier $ 430
Rear Crash Description: Rear Crash Cost:
Rear into flat barrier $ 537
Rear into pole $ 298
Average Damage Per Test $ 427

Note:At Honda's request, the front-into-angle-barrier impact was repeated for the Civic. Results were 
identical.

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) conducts four 5 mph crash tests to assess bumper performance.
These results convey how well this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX bumpers will protect the car body from damage in
low-speed collisions. The low-speed damage repair costs for this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX were obtained from
the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute. Learn more about these results. 

Back to top 

Injury, Collision, & Theft Indicators

Index: Score: Rating:

Injury Index
150 Substantially worse than 

average

Collision Index
138 Substantially worse than 

average

Theft Index
14 Substantially better than 

average

These scores are stated in relative terms, with 100 being the average for all cars in each category. Scores

greater than 100 represent higher risk in each category. For example, an injury indicator score of 122 means

that a passenger in this model is 22% more likely to be injured in an accident. The injury, collision, and theft

indicators for this 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX are provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway

Loss Data Institute. Learn more about these results. 

Back to top 

Safety Recalls 
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NHTSA Safety Recalls:
Important: The following recalls were issued for the 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX by the National Highway Traffic
and Safety Administration (NHTSA). To find out if a specific 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX still has open recalls that
require repair, CARFAX recommends contacting an authorized dealership for more information.

Recall date: 06-06-2001
Units potentially affected: 120,649
NHTSA campaign number: 01V182000
Defective part or component: FUEL:FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY:PIPE:FILLER:NECK
Description: Vehicle Description: Sedans and coupes. The hose clamps on the 

filler neck tube have insufficient clamping force. In a collision, the 
tube could disconnect from the fuel tank, resulting in fuel leakage. 
Fuel leakage, in the presence of an ignition source, could result in a 
fire. Dealers will check the hose clamps for proper torque and 
tighten them correctly, if necessary. Owner notification began June 
4, 2001. Owners who take their vehicles to an authorized dealer on 
an agreed upon service date and do not receive the free remedy 
within a reasonable time should contact Honda at 1-800-999-1009.

Recall date: 12-13-2001
Units potentially affected: 16,459
NHTSA campaign number: 01V380000
Defective part or component: INTERIOR SYSTEMS:ACTIVE RESTRAINTS:BELT BUCKLES
Description: Vehicle Description: Certain sedans and coupes fail to comply with 

the requirements of Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard No. 209, 
"Seat Belt Assemblies." Certain rear seat belt buckles were 
improperly manufactured. The rear seat belts will work properly and 
provide protection in a crash, but the owner may experience 
difficulty unfastening the belt after the crash. Dealers will inspect 
the vehicles and replace the seat belt assemblies that were 
imrpoperly manufactured. Only buckles that are marked (on the 
back side of the buckle) with an assembly number beginning with 
00185, 00186, or 00187, will be replaced. Owners should contact 
their dealer for this replacement. Owner notification began January 
22, 2002. Owners who take their vehicles to an authorized dealer 
on an agreed upon service date and do not receive the free remedy 
within a reasonable time should contact Honda at 1-800-999-1009.

Recall date: Not reported
Units potentially affected: 440,000
NHTSA campaign number: 04V086000
Defective part or component: EXTERIOR LIGHTING:HEADLIGHTS
Description: On certain passenger vehicles, the low-beam terminal on the head 

light wire harness can overheat and could cause the low beams to 
fail without warning. An unexpected loss of low beams could result 
in a crash. Dealers will inspect the head light switch and coupler for 
signs of heat damage. If heat damage is present, the dealer will 
replace the switch and coupler. If no heat damage is present, the 
dealer will replace the head light switch and one mating pin in the 
coupler. Owner notification is expected to begin during March 2004. 
Owners should contact Honda at 1-800-999-1009.

Recall date: Not reported
Units potentially affected: 6,545
NHTSA campaign number: 07V512000
Defective part or component: FUEL SYSTEM, OTHER:STORAGE:TANK ASSEMBLY
Description: On certain compressed natural gas (cng) vehicles, in the event of a 

severe interior fire in the area of the rear seat, the cng tank may be 
heated unevenly, preventing the pressure relief device from venting 
the contents of the tank as designed. This could result in a tank 
rupture, explosion, and ejection of the tank from the vehicle. 
Dealers will install a heat insulator material to the rear seat back. 
An interim owner letter was mailed to owners beginning November 
26, 2007. When parts are available, owners will be renotified asking 
them to bring in their vehicle for repair. Owners may contact Honda 
at 1-800-999-1009.

Recall date: Not reported
Units potentially affected: 3,940
NHTSA campaign number: 08V593000
Defective part or component: AIR BAGS:FRONTAL:DRIVER SIDE INFLATOR MODULE
Description: Honda is recalling 3,940 MY2001 accord and civic vehicles. The 

driver's air bag inflator could produce excessive internal pressure. If 
an affected air bag deploys, the increased internal pressure may 
cause the inflator to rupture. Metal fragments could pass through 
the air bag cushion material possibly causing injury to vehicle 
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occupants. Dealers will replace the air bag inflator free of charge. 
The recall is expected to begin on or before December 22, 2008. 
Owners may contact Honda at 1-800-999-1009.

This 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX safety recall information was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway

Safety, Highway Data Loss Institute and is derived from the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration

list of safety recalls. Please call the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration Auto Safety Hotline at

1-888-DASH-2-DOT (1-888-327-4236) to report safety defects or to obtain information on cars, trucks, child

seats, and highway or traffic safety. CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements

provided by the National Highway Traffic and Saftey Administration, which do not represent the opinion of

CARFAX.

Back to top 

J.D. Power Ratings

Ownership: Rating:
Initial Ratings (up to 1 year)  
Overall Quality

  Mechanical Quality

  Feature and Accessory Quality

  Body and Interior Quality

Overall Appeal

  Performance

  Comfort

  Feature and Instrument Panel

  Style

Midterm Ratings (1-3 Years)  

  Mechanical Reliability No data from source

  Feature and Accessory Reliability No data from source

  Body and Interior Reliability No data from source

Long Term Ratings (3-5 Years)  
Overall Dependability

  Mechanical Dependability

  Feature and Accessory Dependability

  Body and Interior Dependability

J.D. Power and Associates uses selected highlights from the firm's quality and customer satisfaction syndicated studies to create the

Power Ratings at the model-level. These ratings and awards are based on model rankings within each vehicle segment, whereas Power

Circle Ratings compare all models across segments.

All information provided by J.D. Power and Associates is proprietary information owned by J.D. Power and Associates and is protected by

U.S. and international copyright law and conventions. Reproduction of this information, in whole or in part, by any means is prohibited

without the express written consent of J.D. Power and Associates, other than printing copies of the JDPA content by site visitors for their

personal use. J.D. Power and Associates® is a registered trademark of J.D. Power and Associates.

Back to top 

Identifix Reliability Ratings
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Category: Comments: Rating:
Engine An occasional problem on this vehicle is the failure of 

the Evaporative (EVAP) Canister Vent Solenoid that is 
part of the Emission Controls. This problem can cause 
the Check Engine Light to illuminate. The cost to 
replace the EVAP Canister Vent Solenoid is estimated 
at $49.33 and $32.50 for labor. All prices are 
estimates based on $65.00 per flat rate hour and do 
not include diagnostic time or any applicable sales 
tax.

Transmission & 
Driveline

An occasional problem on this vehicle is failure of the 
second gear clutch in the Automatic Transmission. 
This will cause the Automatic Transmission to slip, 
and the Check Engine Light to illuminate. Also, if the 
Automatic Transmission is rebuilt or replaced, the 
Powertrain Control Module (PCM) software needs to 
be updated. The cost to replace the Automatic 
Transmission is estimated at $1800.00 for a 
Remanufactured Unit and $318.50 for labor. The cost 
to update the PCM is estimated at $65.00 for labor. 
All prices are estimates based on $65.00 per flat rate 
hour and do not include diagnostic time or any 
applicable sales tax.

Steering & 
Suspension

Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair
costs

Brakes Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair
costs

Heating & Air 
Conditioning

Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair
costs

Starting & Charging Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair
costs

Accessories An occasional problem on this vehicle is the failure of 
the Driver's Door Switch. Failure of the Driver's Door 
Switch may cause the Key Reminder System and the 
Dome Light to operate incorrectly. The cost to replace 
the Driver's Door Switch is estimated at $3.43 for 
parts and $26.00 for labor. All prices are estimates 
based on $65.00 per flat rate hour and do not include 
diagnostic time or any applicable sales tax.

This 2001 HONDA CIVIC reliability information was provided by Identifix. Identifix is the nation's largest technical support service for the

aftermarket auto repair industry. CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements provided by Identifix, which do

not represent the opinion of CARFAX.

Back to top 

Intellichoice Cost of Ownership & Value Rating

 

Cost of Ownership (2001 - 2005):
Category:    Civic EX 2 Dr

Coupe:

Depreciation $6,535

Financing $3,655

Insurance $9,061

State Fees $720

Fuel $3,194

Maintenance $1,080

Repairs $565

Total 5-Year Ownership 

Cost

$24,810

Ownership costs are the costs to purchase and operate a vehicle over a period of time. Understanding these
costs can save you money and help you make a wiser financial decision when it comes time to select a
vehicle. Intellichoice is one of the leading providers of automotive information in the U.S.
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Back to top 

Original Manufacturer Warranty

Coverage: Years/Mileage:
Basic 3 years or 36,000 miles  

Drivetrain 3 years or 36,000 miles  

Emissions No data from source  

Corrosion 5 years with Unlimited mileage  

Transferable Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered.  

Roadside Assistance No roadside assistance.  

Safety Belt & Inflatable Restraint Safety belt and inflatable restraint system are covered for 15 years 
or 150,000 miles.  

Specific Components 8 years or 80,000 miles  

Notes: Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside 
assistance is not provided. 2005-2009 model year battery coverage 
3/unlimited, no pro-rate. 2004 and earlier battery coverage 4 years, 
with 100% coverage for first 2 years. 2006 and earlier seatbelts 
covered for the useful life of the vehicle. 2007 and later seatbelt 
coverage is 15/150,000. Insight battery covered for 8/80,000. Civic 
Hybrid warranty coverage is 10/150,000 in CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, and 
VT Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under basic 
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners 
manual for specific details. J&L Warranty Pros recommends 
performing a vehicle information report to confirm applicable 
manufacturer warranty coverage.  

This 2001 HONDA CIVIC EX warranty information has been provided by J&L Warranty Pros. 

Back to top 

New Car Test Drive Review

Category: Review:
Summary: All-new design for popular compact car.  

By Bob Plunkett, NewCarTestDrive.com

Honda's new 2001 Civic offers improvements in power and efficiency, cabin space, 
safety equipment, and noise and vibration. It also comes with more standard 
equipment than before. With engines earning high fuel economy figures, all models 
qualify for ULEV status. Its improvements and positive environmental position moves 
the Honda Civic ahead of the curve in the compact class.

Overview: Since the 1996 Civic debuted, Honda's small car has set the pace in the subcompact 

class due largely to its quality, efficiency, pleasant road manners and comfortable 

cabin. More than 300,000 Civics roll out of Honda's North American production plants 

each year, placing the Civic among the top five best-sellers.

Despite this success, stylists and engineers at Honda in Japan and Ohio have spent 

the past three years developing new versions of the Civic that arrive as 2001 models. 

Their goal is to improve quality by a factor of 10.

The idea driving these new designs is to maximize space for people and minimize the 

room required for mechanical systems, produce larger but more efficient engines, 

increase safety systems and comfort features, and enhance the manufacturing 

process by constructing fine cars with refined components and body panels that fit 

together precisely. As a result, the new Civics, conforming strictly to four-door sedan 

and two-door coupe styles, increases in engine displacement, fuel efficiency, safety, 

cabin space and passenger comforts. Although exterior dimensions decrease 

slightly, the passenger compartment expands in volume to forge a more spacious 

cabin stocked with comfortable seats plus new safety systems like dual-stage frontal 

airbags and optional side-impact airbags ($250).
Read the complete 2001 Honda Civic review

© 2002 NewCarTestDrive.com

CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements provided by NewCarTestDrive.com, which do not represent the

opinion of CARFAX.
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Awards

View awardees recognized by Kelley Blue Book, Edmunds.com, Polk Automotive, and J.D. Power and Associates. 
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Unauthorized Usage Disclaimer

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION.

THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN

THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,

INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE,

DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY

WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX SAFETY &

RELIABILITY RATINGS IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE. 

© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. All rights reserved. 
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2001 HONDA CIVIC
1HGEM21951L059968
Coupe
Front Wheel Drive

CARFAX Customer Ratings 
The CARFAX Vehicle Rating is provided by real CARFAX customers who have owned or shopped for this 2001 HONDA 
CIVIC. Add your own rating. 

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER RATINGS FOR THIS VE HICLE

CARFAX Customer Comments 

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER COMMENTS FOR THIS VEHICLE

Add a CARFAX Rating & Comment 

How do you know about this 
vehicle? *

nmlkj  Own(ed) it 

nmlkj  Saw it for sale 

nmlkj  Saw it for sale and test drove it

Rate this vehicle's overall condition: *

Poor 
(1)

 
Excellent 

(5)

nmlkj nmlkj nmlkj nmlkj nmlkj

Add a current odometer reading in 
miles:

 Example: 
12,345

Type the words that appear in the 
image below: *

 

Tell us what you know about this car. Was it well m aintained? Has it 
been damaged? How did it drive?

What you should and should not include in the review.
- Comment on this vehicle only
- Don't include names, e-mails or addresses
- View CARFAX Guidelines & Terms of Use
- If you have a question for CARFAX, go to the CARFAX Help Center.

1000 characters remaining 

Submit Comments  View example comment 

* Required fields

CARFAX only displays comments in compliance with the CARFAX Ratings & Comments Guidelines. It does not validate these comments 
but reserves the right to accept or decline any entry. CARFAX does not inspect vehicles and recommends you have a vehicle inspected
by your dealer or mechanic before buying. Questions for CARFAX? Go to the CARFAX Help Center.
© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 14.Jul.2010 09:14:27

1,000 Character Maximum


